NYLONPOLAR™ SOLVENT PURIFIER
NYLONPOLAR™ SOLVENT PURIFIER
Specifically designed for removal of metal contaminants
from  base solvents and resin solvent mixtures
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Typical Applications
•	 Most organic solvents used in semiconductor
manufacturing

Cleanliness
UH = High Clean Grade
NYLONPOLAR PURIFIER CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION
NPL UH D
Connection Type
Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain
FL64E = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4"
NPT42E = NPT 1/4" 1/8"
SW43E = Compression 1/4" 4 mm
SW44E = Compression 1/4" 1/4"
SW984E = Compression 1/2" 1/4"
A
B
A
B
B
A
A
B
Ø68.5±1.0 mm
(2.7”)
Ø83.0±1.0 mm
(3.27”)
Ø83.0±1.0 mm
(3.27”)
Ø68.5±1.0 mm
(2.7”)
Ø68.5±1.0 mm
(2.7”)
B
A2
A1
B
A
Ø83.5±1.0 mm
(3.29”)
Length Code A B
10 242.5 ±2 mm (9.5") 262.5 ±2 mm (10.3")
20 488.0 ±3 mm (19.2") 508.0 ±3 mm (20.0")
NYLONPOLAR: X1 CARTRIDGE FILTERS (2-222/FLAT)
EXAMPLE: NPLX1OTC10EUHD = 68mm, 10" length, E-FKM seal, High Clean Grade, packaged dry
Diameter
X1 = 68 mm
Z1 = 83 mm
Nominal Length
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
Seal Material
P = E-FKM
Cleanliness
UN = Super Clean Grade
UH = High Clean Grade
Package
D = Dry
NYLONPOLAR CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION (222/FLAT)
NPL OTC  D
NYLONPOLAR CAPSULE DIMENSIONS
214.0±2.0 mm